Event Code

FMS Type
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
315 BILL PAYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER
316 CO-EMPLOYER

VENDOR #
PE3208
PT1799
PW8673
PW8618
PY1678
PY2080
PY3225
PW8854
PH2373
PL2131
PH2656
PW8172
PY2892
PW7949
PA2576
PF3917
HS1188
PY2148
PA2556
PM4667
PE3209
PT1799
PW8689
PW8619
PY3226
PW8855
PH2374
PL2132
PW8173
PW8151
PA2577
PF3917
HS1189
PA2557

317 SOLE EMPLOYE PE3210
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PT1799
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PW8674
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PW8620
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PY3227
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PW8856
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PH2378
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PW8174
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PW7948

Resource Name

AAA FMS DBA AVENUE

ACCURA FMS INC
ACE FMS
ACTION FMS

ACUMEN FISCAL AGENT,LLC

ARCC CENTER FMS
ARCH FMS, INC
BALANCE FMS, LLC
CAMBRIAN FMS

CASA FISCAL DBA ESSENTIAL

DROMEN, INC

FACT-FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

FMS PAY LLC
GT INDEPENDENCE
HR ALLIANCE WEST

MAINS'L CALIFORNIA, LLC
PREMIER HEALTHCARE SERV.
PUBLIC PARTNERSHIPS LLC

RIDGELINE FMS
SEQUOIASD INC

AAA FMS DBA AVENUE

ACCURA FMS INC
ACE FMS

ACTION FMS
ARCH FMS,INC
BALANCE FMS, LLC
CAMBRIAN FMS

CASA FISCAL DBA ESSENTIAL
FACT-FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

GT INDEPENDENCE
HR ALLIANCE WEST

MAINS'L CALIFORNIA, LLC
PREMIER HEALTHCARE SERV

RIDGELINE FMS

AAA FMS DBA AVENUE

ACCURA FMS INC
ACE FMS

ACTION FMS
ARCH FMS,INC
BALANCE FMS, LLC
CAMBRIAN FMS

FACT-FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

GT INDEPENDENCE

English Max Rate

$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$690
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840

Non English Max Rate

$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$760
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925

Contact(s)

HENRY@AAA-FMS.COM

subash@accurafms.com

info@acefms.com ; sara@acefms.com
contact@actionfms.com; a@actionFMS.com
yvettet@acumen2.net

FMS@ARCCENTER.ORG

support@archfms.com; susie@archfms.com
info@balancefms.com

davide@cfmsl.com

denver@manoshomecare.com; contact@essentialpay.com
john@dromeninc.com

spencer.ludgate@factfamily.org

connect@fmspay.com; kyle@fmspay.com
SArevalo@gtindependence.com; JCastro@gtindependence.com
balkadri@hragroup.net

CMHall@mainsl.com; sburggraff@mainsl.com; JMBergquist@MAINSL.com
brianna.hernandez@aveanna.com

JeMercado@pplfirst.com

JWEST@RIDGELINEFMS.COM

info@sequoiasd.com; tony.venzor@assurancesd.com
HENRY@AAA-FMS.COM

subash@accurafms.com

info@acefms.com ; sara@acefms.com
contact@actionfms.com; a@actionFMS.com
support@archfms.com; susie@archfms.com
info@balancefms.com

davide@cfms1.com

denver@manoshomecare.com; contact@essentialpay.com
spencer.ludgate@factfamily.org
SArevalo@gtindependence.com; JCastro@gtindependence.com
balkadri@hragroup.net

CMHall@mainsl.com; sburggraff@mainsl.com; JMBergquist@MAINSL.com
brianna.hernandez@aveanna.com
JWEST@RIDGELINEFMS.COM

HENRY@AAA-FMS.COM

subash@accurafms.com

info@acefms.com ; sara@acefms.com
contact@actionfms.com; a@actionFMS.com
support@archfms.com; susie@archfms.com
info@balancefms.com

davide@cfmsl.com

spencer.ludgate@factfamily.org
SArevalo@gtindependence.com; JCastro@gtindependence.com



317 SOLE EMPLOYE PA2578
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PF3917
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PY3230
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PY2148
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PA2558
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PP0481
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PF5575
317 SOLE EMPLOYE PM4669

HR ALLIANCE WEST

MAINS'L CALIFORNIA, LLC
PUBLIC PARTNERSHIP LLC
PUBLIC PARTNERSHIPS LLC
RIDGELINE FMS

RITZ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SENTINEL FOUR

SEQUOIASD INC

$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840
$840

$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925
$925

balkadri@hragroup.net

CMHall@mainsl.com; sburggraff@mainsl.com; JMBergquist@MAINSL.com

JeMercado@pplfirst.com
JeMercado@pplfirst.com
JWEST@RIDGELINEFMS.COM
jcastanon@ritzfms.com

btorum@sentinelfour.com; fms@sentinelfour.com; nroetto@sentinelfour.com
info@sequoiasd.com; tony.venzor@assurancesd.com



